
 2KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result
16:39 1982 V1   12 & Under Boy Giacomo Neal Mooloolaba 1st

18:25 2091 V1   12 & Under Boy Lachlan Key Fraser Coast 2nd

19:23 2102 V1   12 & Under Boy Jack Harman Cradle Coast 3rd

19:39 1932 V1   12 & Under Boy Joshua Hurst Canoe Point 4th

21:13 2103 V1   12 & Under Boy Jake Watson Fraser Coast 5th

21:15 2299 V1   12 & Under Boy Kai Kimmons Mooloolaba 6th

22:42 2108 V1   12 & Under Boy Harrison Cooper Brisbane 7th

25:18 2104 V1   12 & Under Boy Dylan Murrell Canoe Point 8th

27:04 2093 V1   12 & Under Boy Riley Murrell Canoe Point 9th

DNF 2302 V1   12 & Under Boy Charlie McGrath Mooloolaba DNF

                      V1   12 AND UNDER BOYS



 2KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result
19:48 2086 V1   12 & Under Girl Stella Beckley Cradle Coast 1st

19:58 2087 V1   12 & Under Girl Hollie White Cradle Coast 2nd

23:56 1928 V1   12 & Under Girl Sarah Cooper Brisbane 3rd

26:54 2111 V1   12 & Under Girl Kianna Paine Cradle Coast 4th

DNS 1983 V1   12 & Under Girl Ivana Hunter-Misky Mooloolaba DNS

                      V1   12 AND UNDER GIRLS



 2KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result
16:39 1982 V1   12 & Under Boy Giacomo Neal Mooloolaba 1st

18:25 2091 V1   12 & Under Boy Lachlan Key Fraser Coast 2nd

19:23 2102 V1   12 & Under Boy Jack Harman Cradle Coast 3rd

19:39 1932 V1   12 & Under Boy Joshua Hurst Canoe Point 4th

19:48 2086 V1   12 & Under Girl Stella Beckley Cradle Coast 1st

19:58 2087 V1   12 & Under Girl Hollie White Cradle Coast 2nd

21:13 2103 V1   12 & Under Boy Jake Watson Fraser Coast 5th

21:15 2299 V1   12 & Under Boy Kai Kimmons Mooloolaba 6th

22:42 2108 V1   12 & Under Boy Harrison Cooper Brisbane 7th

23:56 1928 V1   12 & Under Girl Sarah Cooper Brisbane 3rd

25:18 2104 V1   12 & Under Boy Dylan Murrell Canoe Point 8th

26:54 2111 V1   12 & Under Girl Kianna Paine Cradle Coast 4th

27:04 2093 V1   12 & Under Boy Riley Murrell Canoe Point 9th

DNF 2302 V1   12 & Under Boy Charlie McGrath Mooloolaba DNF

DNS 1983 V1   12 & Under Girl Ivana Hunter-Misky Mooloolaba DNS

                      V1   12 AND UNDER



 4KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result

26:58 2288 V1   14 & Under Boy Ky Webb Mooloolaba 1st

27:33 1980 V1   14 & Under Boy Kane Rainsford Malanuka 2nd

27:43 2102 V1   14 & Under Boy Dominie Zhu Fraser Coast 3rd

28:24 2226 V1   14 & Under Boy Kyle Shepherd Mooloolaba 4th

30:07 2301 V1   14 & Under Boy Cameron Bartlett Cradle Coast 5th

31:13 1983 V1   14 & Under Boy Tom Rainsford Malanuka 6th

31:51 2299 V1   14 & Under Boy Oliver Massey Mooloolaba 7th

32:34 1982 V1   14 & Under Boy Tyler McGrath Mooloolaba 8th

32:48 2302 V1   14 & Under Boy Eli Reeder Mooloolaba 9th

32:56 2103 V1   14 & Under Boy Alexander Kutschkin Brisbane 10th

33:24 2093 V1   14 & Under Boy Miharo Puata-Sutherland Canoe Point 11th

36:11.16 1981 V1   14 & Under Boy Kyle Hutchinson Cradle Coast 12th

36:11.44 1375 V1   14 & Under Boy Lawrence Beckley Cradle Coast 13th

37:32 2087 V1   14 & Under Boy Mitchell Murrell Canoe Point 14th

38:49 1985 V1   14 & Under Boy Brandon Willmott Mooloolaba 15th

39:07 2086 V1   14 & Under Boy Hayden White Cradle Coast 16th

                  V1   14 AND UNDER BOYS



 4KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result

33:21 2089 V1   14 & Under Girl Ainsley Roberts Mooloolaba 1st

33:36 2104 V1   14 & Under Girl Lily Mitchell Canoe Point 2nd

33:59 1932 V1   14 & Under Girl Erin Hurst Canoe Point 3rd

35:03 2217 V1   14 & Under Girl Katie Emmert Rockhampton 4th

37:01 2108 V1   14 & Under Girl Deaana Kingi Canoe Point 5th

38:52 1980 V1   14 & Under Girl Brooke Draper Outrigger Whitsunday 6th

39:17 2111 V1   14 & Under Girl Ella Revell Cradle Coast 7th

39:38 1983 V1   14 & Under Girl Emily Wallis Fraser Coast 8th

39:53 2093 V1   14 & Under Girl Te Kimioranga Tengaru-Philp Canoe Point 9th

40:14 2091 V1   14 & Under Girl Emily Barsby Rockhampton 10th

40:51 1928 V1   14 & Under Girl Alexandria Skrandies Brisbane 11th

                  V1   14 AND UNDER GIRLS



 6KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result
34:24 2302 V1 16 & Under Boy Harry McGrath Mooloolaba 1st

35:36 2104 V1 16 & Under Boy Thomas Key Fraser Coast 2nd

36:28 2301 V1 16 & Under Boy Matthew Wickham Mooloolaba 3rd

37:51 2093 V1 16 & Under Boy James Killer Fraser Coast 4th

37:56 1983 V1 16 & Under Boy Lewis Revell Cradle Coast 5th

39:08 2111 V1 16 & Under Boy William Mulcahy Cradle Coast 6th

39:49 1982 V1 16 & Under Boy Kyle Shepherd Mooloolaba 7th

41:40:14 1932 V1 16 & Under Boy Mitchell Hurst Canoe Point 8th

DNS V1 16 & Under Boy Ky Webb Mooloolaba DNS

               V1   16 AND UNDER BOYS



 6KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result
38:31 2299 V1 16 & Under Girl Storm Pare Mooloolaba 1st

39:57 2089 V1 16 & Under Girl Tullie Lauritzen Mooloolaba 2nd

41:11 1981 V1 16 & Under Girl Grace Riley Burrum District 3rd

41:40:66 2108 V1 16 & Under Girl Mia Hikuwai Fraser Coast 4th

43:11 2102 V1 16 & Under Girl Jasmine Munday Cradle Coast 5th

43:14 2087 V1 16 & Under Girl Mereana Patara Fraser Coast 6th

45:45 1980 V1 16 & Under Girl Shania Paine Cradle Coast 7th

51:49 2217 V1 16 & Under Girl Melinda Barsby Rockhampton 8th

52:32 1375 V1 16 & Under Girl Ellie Josephs BRD 9th

DNF 1928 V1 16 & Under Girl Kate Hatchman Brisbane DNF

DNF 1985 V1 16 & Under Girl Courtney Joyce Outrigger Whitsunday DNF

               V1   16 AND UNDER GIRLS



 12 KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result

1:04:05 1375 V1   19 & Under Boy Andre Tutuka-George Mooloolaba 1st

1:06:15 1983 V1   19 & Under Boy Te Otimi Patara Fraser Coast 2nd

1:10:05 1985 V1   19 & Under Boy Zack Cobbing Cradle Coast 3rd

1:12:42 2302 V1   19 & Under Boy Matt Nottage Mooloolaba 4th

1:43:01 1980 V1   19 & Under Boy Brayden Smith Cradle Coast 5th

DNS DNS V1   19 & Under Boy Zannon Cohen Cradle Coast DNS

DNS DNS V1   19 & Under Boy Matthew Wickham Mooloolaba DNS

                V1   19 AND UNDER BOYS



 12 KM 
Time Canoe No Division Team Name CLUB Result

1:17:13 2089 V1   19 & Under Girl Rebecca Rasmussen Mooloolaba 1st

1:31:23 2301 V1   19 & Under Girl Teaicia Adams Mooloolaba 2nd

1:38:15 2299 V1   19 & Under Girl Maddison Cooper Mooloolaba 3rd

DNF 2217 V1   19 & Under Girl Emily Probert Cradle Coast DNF

DNF 2288 V1   19 & Under Girl Jessica Gowland Mooloolaba DNF

DNF 2226 V1   19 & Under Girl Emmily Piancatelli Mooloolaba DNF

DNS DNS V1   19 & Under Girl Storm Pare Mooloolaba DNS

DNS DNS V1   19 & Under Girl Claire Withrington Mooloolaba DNS

                V1   19 AND UNDER GIRLS


